1
PILATES-MAD
FITNESS • STRENGTH • BOXING • PILATES • YOGA
Studio EQUIPMENT
2011
2 3
PILATES-MAD
Boxing Gloves

NEW
4 5
FITNESS-mad
300Kg Swiss Ball, Pump & DVD
This 300kg rated burst-resistant ball comes complete with a workout DVD featuring
40 Swiss Ball exercises, including warm up, body weight only exercises and dumbbell
workouts on the ball. Includes hi-speed pump. Independently tested as burst-resistant
at over 500Kg static load and static load tested in excess of 1,000Kg without failure.
Rated at 300Kg.
The Studio Pro Ball is rated at 500Kg and is one of the toughest balls
available.  Studio Pro Swiss balls have been independently tested by SGS
Laboratories for burst-resistance to 750Kg and static load tested to over
1,750Kg without failure, making them ideal for Studio or Professional
use. Perfect for weight training, Fit Ball workouts, yoga, Pilates or
physiotherapy. The ball comes boxed complete with blaster pump.
SIZE 55cm (1.1Kg): those under 5’6” • Blue FBALLDVD55
SIZE 65cm (1.35Kg): those 5’6” to 5’10” • BLUE FBALLDVD65
SIZE 75cm (1.65Kg): those 5’11” + • BLUE FBALLDVD75
SIZE 55cm (1.3Kg): those under 5’6” • Purple FBALLSP55K
SIZE 65cm (1.7Kg): those 5’6” to 5’10” • Purple FBALLSP65K
SIZE 75cm (2.1Kg): those 5’11” + • Purple FBALLSP75K
SIZE 55cm (1.3Kg): those under 5’6” • GRAPHITE FBALLSP55G
SIZE 65cm (1.7Kg): those 5’6” to 5’10” • GRAPHITE FBALLSP65G
SIZE 75cm (2.1Kg): those 5’11” + • GRAPHITE FBALLSP75G
SIZE 55cm Ball only in pe bag • FBALL55
SIZE 65cm Ball only in pe bag • FBALL65
SIZE 75cm Ball only in pe bag • FBALL75
CORE STABILITY
125Kg ANTI-BURST Swiss Ball & Pump
Our entry level ball is burst-resistant with a rating of 125Kg. Having
conducted many tests on non burst-resistant balls we wouldn’t even

Light - Red. Use for beginners & rehab • FRESBAND9L
Medium - Blue. For those familiar with Res training • FRESBAND9M
Strong - Black. Ideal for strong, athletic users. • FRESBAND9S
Light - Red • Single - FRESBAND9L • 10 pack - FRESBAND9LX10
Medium - Blue • SINGLE - FRESBAND9M • 10 PACK - FRESBAND9MX10
Strong - Black • Single FRESBAND9S • 10 PACK - FRESBAND9SX10
Resistance Band ROLLS 15CM x 15m
For teachers, physiotherapists or Studios wishing to cut band to
custom lengths or save a little money, we offer 15m rolls of resistance
bands.
15m Roll Light • FRESBANDL15
15m Roll Medium • FRESBANDm15
15m Roll Strong • FRESBANDS15
4KG • FKETTLE4
8KG • FKETTLE8
12KG • FKETTLE12
16KG • FKETTLE16
20KG • FKETTLE20
24KG • FKETTLE24
2.5KG • FKETTLEP2H
5KG • FKETTLEP5H
7.5KG • FKETTLEP7H
Warning: All our bands are Latex Do

Gloves but specially made for Junior boxers.
Colour:	 Black with white palm
Material:	� Soft PVC leather construction with anatomical pre
moulded inserts for maximum protection.  The 2” Velcro
fastening wraps ensure exceptional wrist support.
Fingerless Leather Bag Mitt
Premium leather Fingerless Bag Mitts are a lighter, more
flexible alternative to a traditional bag mitt and are ideally suited
to speedball workouts. Glove features elasticated wrists for
easy on/off access providing a comfortable and secure fit, with
excellent padding for extra protection .
Colour:	 Black
Material:	� Premium leather construction with extra padded wrist
protection and elasticated wrist strap for secure fit.
BOXING EQUIPMENT NEW
Weight: 10oz • BSPARP10BW
Weight: 12oz • BSPARP12BW
Weight: 14oz • BSPARP14BW
Weight: 10oz • BSPARCC10BW
Weight: 12oz • BSPARCC12BW
Weight: 14oz • BSPARCC14BW
Size: Small • BBMPROLS
Size: Medium • BBMPROLM
Size: Small • BBMPVCS
Size: Medium • BBMPVCM
Size: Small • BFINGBMS
Size: Medium • BFINGBMM
Size: Large • BBMPROLL
Size: Extra Large • BBMPROLXL
Size: Large • BBMPVCL
Size: Extra Large • BBMPVCXL
Size: Large • BFINGBML
Size: Extra Large • BFINGBMXL
Weight: 6oz • BSPARL08BW
Weight: 8oz • BSPARL10BW
Weight: 10oz • BSPARL12BW
Weight: 12oz • BSPARL14BW
Weight: 14oz • BSPARL14BW
Weight: 16oz • BSPARL16BW
22 23
BOXING-mad
Curved Leather Hook & Jab Pads
Premium leather Curved Hook & Jab pad with a dense shock